
Name Institute Participants Title
Cyan Corwine Alfred State College corwincy@alfredstate.edu Coordinator of International Education

Melanie Ryan Alfred State College ryanma@alfredstate.edu Coordinator, Office of Accessibility Services

Desiree Berenguer Bryant & Stratton College daberenguer@bryantstratton.edu Director, Financial Aid

Nina Lukin Bryant & Stratton College nelukin@bryantstratton.edu Director of Strategic Planning and Institutional Assessments

Dr. M Fernanda Astiz Canisius College astizm@canisius.edu Professor, Teacher Education & Latin American Studies

Jen Herrman Canisius College herrman1@canisius.edu Interim Director, Griff Center; Assistant Dean for New Students

Ann Mandart Daemen College amandart@daemen.edu Academic Services Coordinator

Tiffany Shadden Daemen College tshadden@daemen.edu Registrar

Yolanda Wood D'Youville College woodyo@dyc.edu Director, Office of Diversity and Inclusion

Gina Camodeca D'Youville College camodeca@dyc.edu Chair of Humanities; Professor,Liberal Arts Department

Dr. Caitlin Szalkowski Hilbert College cszalkowski@hilbert.edu Assistant Professor, Psychology Department

Courtney Witherspoon Hilbert College cwitherspoon@hilbert.edu Coordinator, Student Success & Rentention

Dr. Deb Rice Houghton College deb.rice@houghton.edu Chair, Department of Business

Deb McLoughlin Medaille College dmloughlin@medaille.edu Associate Dean, Student Success Center

Kat Dennehy Medaille College kathryn.a.dennehy@medaille.edu Director, Residence Life & Student Conduct

Kate Hazen Medaille College kathryn.l.hazen@medaille.edu Associate Director, Financial Aid

Amanda Haseley Niagara County Community College ahaseley@niagaracc.suny.edu Director, Athletics

Sara Harvey Niagara County Community College saharvey@niagaracc.suny.edu Assistant Director, Public Relations

Dr. Lindsay Rose Niagara County Community College lrose@niagaracc.suny.edu Assistant Professor & Coordinator of Chemistry 

Lori Caccamise Niagara University zimpfer@niagara.edu Manager of Plant Operations 

Dr. Rene' Hauser St. Bonaventure University rhauser@sbu.edu Associate Professor, School of Education

Ann Lehman St. Bonaventure University aleham@sbu.edu Associate Vice President, Academic Affairs

Katie O'Brien St. Bonaventure University kobrien@sbu.edu Vice President, Student Affairs

Lisa Krieger SUNY Buffalo State kriegelh@buffalostate.edu Assistant Vice President for Finance & Management 

Lisa Fronckowiak SUNY Buffalo State morrislt@buffalostate.edu Director, Student Accessibility Services

Nora Clark SUNY Erie clarkn@ecc.edu Associate Vice President, Student Success

Jamie Smith SUNY Erie smithjd@ecc.edu College Librarian 

Joanne Colmerauer SUNY Erie colmerauer@ecc.edu Project Director

Tracy Stenger SUNY Fredonia tracy.stenger@fredonia.edu Executive Director of Student Wellness & Support 

Khristian King SUNY Fredonia khristian.king@fredonia.edu Senior Staff Associate, Intercultural Center

Kara Corlett SUNY Fredonia kara.corlett@fredonia.edu Residence Hall Director

Dr. Lina LaMattina SUNY GCC lmlamattina@genesee.edu Director, Business Programs

Dr. Jennifer Blickwedehl Trocaire College blickwedehlj@trocaire.edu Professor, Biology; President, Faculty Senate

Dr. Christine Ryan Trocaire College ryanc@trocaire.edu Director, Advisement & Student Service Center

Phyllis Floro University at Buffalo floro@buffalo.edu Director, Office of Student Engagement
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